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verspringen                Ben Dames  Uur=15:17
PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Winters Helena           ABES A1 1097 3.91m08
CRINS JULIA NA  2 9990 3.85m09
Van Weverberg Ruth       LEBB O3 1739 3.42m08
Bruyneel Lobke           DUFF A4 936 3.31m08
Geys Janne               VMOL A5 937 3.18m09
De Bondt Laura           LYRA A6 1673 2.94m09
De Wever Nyah            DUFF A7 924 2.88m08
Vos Neel                 VMOL A8 1259 2.34m09

hockeywerpen               Ben Heren  Uur=15:18
PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Bos Siebe                ACHL A1 7975 33.1908
Van De Weghe Victor      ABES A2 7438 19.8509
Perdaen Arnaud           DUFF A3 8471 16.8508
Inze Lennert             SPBO A4 7097 15.3508
Cleemput Wouter          SPBO A5 7093 14.8508
DELBEKE LANDER NA  6 9985 14.3709
De Koning Robbe          WIBO A7 507 13.7909
Goossens Ward            SPBO A8 8117 13.6809
Janssens Tibe            SPBO A9 7098 13.2509
Delbeke Lukas            LAT O10 6601 12.3908
Yserbyt Jarne            SPBO A11 8487 7.4109

hoogspringen               Min Dames  Uur=15:25
PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Bula Bula Chadrak Belinda VMOL A1 7448 1.48m05
De Vries Sam             LYRA A2 7675 1.45m05
Vermeulen Jane           LYRA A3 7688 1.40m04
Van Eynde Leni           LYRA A4 7686 1.40m05
Bylemans Renee           VMOL A5 7026 1.40m05
Bula Bula Mechak Linda   VMOL A6 7449 1.35m05
Vermeiren Noor           ACHL A7 6942 1.30m05
Wouters Imer             LYRA A8 8551 1.30m04
Cuyvers Floor            VMOL A9 7033 1.30m04
Leloup Olivia            LYRA A10 7015 1.30m05
Vanden Berghe Roos       DUFF A11 7004 1.25m04
Van Eynde Mila           LYRA A11 7687 1.25m05
Min Lena                 LYRA A13 7683 1.25m05
Vercaigne Mette          VMOL A14 7029 1.25m04
Boonen Louise            DUFF A15 7006 1.15m05
Vanbroeckhoven Isabeau   GEEL A15 7543 1.15m05

discuswerpen 0,750kg       Min Heren  Uur=15:17
PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Degrande Wout            SPBO A1 5056 32.4204
Daems Jelle              ZWAT A2 5025 26.6004
Ceunen Zjef              VMOL A3 4757 23.1204
Van Den Bossche Yenten   SPBO A4 5326 19.1504
De Bock Simon            DUFF A5 5658 17.3004
Van Vlasselaer Artuur    LYRA A6 5514 15.3404
Min Lars                 LYRA A7 5507 14.7305
Bernaerts Timo           DUFF A8 4732 12.8705
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kogelstoten 2,000kg        Pup Dames  Uur=15:18
PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Van Ballaer Martha       ACHL A1 4217 7.0606
Verelst Stien            SPBO A2 4254 6.7607
Van Roy Mira             SPBO A3 4792 6.3806
Adriaensen Sterre        VMOL A4 3918 6.3606
DaniÎls Zita             ACHL A5 3833 6.1806
Weyers Janne             ACHL A6 3838 6.1306
Verherstraeten Noor      VMOL A7 3928 5.8607
Diddens Jytte            SPBO A8 4242 5.5006
Lenaerts Hanne           SPBO A9 4246 5.4207
Bernaerts Lotte          DUFF A10 3909 5.2807
Vanendert Emma           VMOL A11 3932 5.1307
Wils Noah                VMOL A12 5024 5.0007
Van Vlasselaer Kato      LYRA A13 4775 4.8406
Willemyns ZoÎ            ABES A14 5251 4.5906
Bos Joni                 ACHL A15 5106 3.9306
VAN PRAET FEBE NA  16 9984 3.7607
Janssens Flore           SPBO A17 4245 2.1307

verspringen                Pup Heren  Uur=15:35
PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Vanendert Matteo         VMOL A1 202 3.71m07
Van Raemdonck Kamiel     SPBO A2 744 3.63m06
De Bondt Emile           LYRA A3 1095 3.61m06
SNACKAERT XANDER NA  4 9986 3.43m06
De Smet Arthur           LAT O5 5 3.41m06
Meert Ruben              LAT O6 695 3.40m06
De Wever Ryan            DUFF A7 167 3.40m06
Winters Kris             ABES A8 2294 3.38m06
De Vries Axl             LYRA A9 1098 3.31m07
De Block Jorre           DUFF A10 175 3.25m07
Bevan George*            VMOL A11 206 3.21m06
Swyngedauw Glenn         AVZK A12 9 3.20m07
Vervoort Kasper          DUFF A13 194 3.20m07
Wouters Mike             VMOL A14 199 3.12m07
Willems Levi             VMOL A15 191 3.12m07
Robberecht Joren         SPBO A16 3502 3.08m06
Aerts Lukas              SPBO A17 962 3.06m06
Hendrickx Warre          VMOL A18 188 3.04m07
JACOBS JELLE NA  19 9983 2.79m06
Meskens Rhune            LEBB O20 3533 2.74m07
Geurts Simon             AVZK A21 2143 2.67m07

60 meter                   Ben Dames  Uur=15:06
PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Vande Voorde Jade        SPBO A1 2112 10.3708
De Wever Nyah            DUFF A2 924 11.1708
De Bondt Laura           LYRA A3 1673 11.1809
Vos Neel                 VMOL A4 1259 12.8209

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 2

Winters Helena           ABES A1 1097 9.3508
CRINS JULIA NA  2 9990 9.5909
Geys Janne               VMOL A3 937 10.1009
Bruyneel Lobke           DUFF A4 936 10.1108
Van Weverberg Ruth       LEBB O5 1739 10.5708
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60 meter                   Ben Heren  Uur=15:07
PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Goossens Ward            SPBO A1 8117 10.0609
Van De Weghe Victor      ABES A2 7438 10.5609
Yserbyt Jarne            SPBO A3 8487 10.8409
Janssens Tibe            SPBO A4 7098 11.1409
De Smedt Jorn            SPBO A5 7276 11.4209
De Koning Robbe          WIBO A6 507 11.7309
Cleemput Wouter          SPBO A7093 NA 08

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 2

Bos Siebe                ACHL A1 7975 9.5808
Perdaen Arnaud           DUFF A2 8471 10.6208
VAN MEEL SEM NA  3 9988 10.9509
Delbeke Lukas            LAT O4 6601 11.1408
Inze Lennert             SPBO A5 7097 11.3608
DELBEKE LANDER NA  6 9985 11.4009

discuswerpen 0,750kg       Min Dames  Uur=16:01
PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Gendarme Xana            AVZK A1 7204 34.0704
Herremans Lani           ACHL A2 7427 30.2004
Wyns Maureen             OEH V3 7827 20.4804
Vanden Berghe Roos       DUFF A4 7004 17.9404
Bula Bula Chadrak Belinda VMOL A5 7448 16.8205
Van Eynde Leni           LYRA A6 7686 16.1205
Bylemans Renee           VMOL A7 7026 15.8605
Vercaigne Mette          VMOL A8 7029 15.1504
Bula Bula Mechak Linda   VMOL A9 7449 14.9405
Cuyvers Floor            VMOL A10 7033 14.5104
Creemers Esra            AVZK A11 6996 14.0005
Boonen Louise            DUFF A12 7006 12.8305
Vermeiren Noor           ACHL A13 6942 12.7305
Van Eynde Mila           LYRA A14 7687 12.5505
Vanbroeckhoven Isabeau   GEEL A15 7543 11.9505
Min Lena                 LYRA A16 7683 11.6105
De Vries Sam             LYRA A17 7675 11.2505
Weyers Lore              ACHL A6943 GP 04

hoogspringen               Min Heren  Uur=16:15
PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Degrande Wout            SPBO A1 5056 1.50m04
Van Den Bossche Yenten   SPBO A2 5326 1.41m04
Diddens Jorne            SPBO A3 5058 1.35m05
Muyshondt Milan          VAC V4 5696 1.30m04
Van Vlasselaer Artuur    LYRA A5 5514 1.25m04
Min Lars                 LYRA A6 5507 1.25m05

60 meter                   Pup Dames  Uur=15:55
PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Van Roy Mira             SPBO A1 4792 9.5606
Willemyns ZoÎ            ABES A2 5251 9.8206
Lenaerts Hanne           SPBO A3 4246 10.6707
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Cuyt Lize                SPBO A4 4235 10.9107
VAN PRAET FEBE NA  5 9984 11.2607
Janssens Flore           SPBO A6 4245 14.2207

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 2

VAN MEEL ROSIE NA  1 9989 9.8507
Diddens Jytte            SPBO A2 4242 10.1406
Verherstraeten Noor      VMOL A3 3928 10.5707
Wils Noah                VMOL A4 5024 10.6207
Bos Joni                 ACHL A5 5106 10.6206
Van Vlasselaer Kato      LYRA A6 4775 10.7806
Bernaerts Lotte          DUFF A3909 NG 07

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 3

Van Ballaer Martha       ACHL A1 4217 9.0706
Adriaensen Sterre        VMOL A2 3918 9.2206
Verelst Stien            SPBO A3 4254 9.3607
Weyers Janne             ACHL A4 3838 9.6406
DaniÎls Zita             ACHL A5 3833 9.6506
Vanendert Emma           VMOL A6 3932 10.2807

60 meter                   Pup Heren  Uur=15:46
PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Robberecht Joren         SPBO A1 3502 9.7006
SNACKAERT XANDER NA  2 9986 9.8306
Van Raemdonck Kamiel     SPBO A3 744 10.0206
De Vries Axl             LYRA A4 1098 10.6707
Meskens Rhune            LEBB O5 3533 10.8007
JACOBS JELLE NA  6 9983 11.8106

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 2

Aerts Lukas              SPBO A1 962 9.8006
Winters Kris             ABES A2 2294 9.9906
Vanhoeck Lennert         DUFF A3 192 10.0906
Hendrickx Warre          VMOL A4 188 10.3007
Degrande Tijs            SPBO A5 553 10.4706
Willems Levi             VMOL A6 191 10.5907
Geurts Simon             AVZK A7 2143 10.7307

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 3

Vanendert Matteo         VMOL A1 202 9.4607
De Block Jorre           DUFF A2 175 9.4607
Bevan George*            VMOL A3 206 9.6206
Meert Ruben              LAT O4 695 9.7606
De Wever Ryan            DUFF A5 167 9.8406
Swyngedauw Glenn         AVZK A6 9 9.9807
De Bondt Emile           LYRA A7 1095 10.3106

hockeywerpen               Ben Dames  Uur=15:44
PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Winters Helena           ABES A1 1097 20.5208
CRINS JULIA NA  2 9990 18.7009
De Bondt Laura           LYRA A3 1673 15.7209
Geys Janne               VMOL A4 937 14.8209
De Wever Nyah            DUFF A5 924 12.7508
Vos Neel                 VMOL A6 1259 10.8509
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verspringen                Ben Heren  Uur=16:12
PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Bos Siebe                ACHL A1 7975 3.50m08
Perdaen Arnaud           DUFF A2 8471 3.32m08
Goossens Ward            SPBO A3 8117 3.24m09
Cleemput Wouter          SPBO A4 7093 3.06m08
Yserbyt Jarne            SPBO A5 8487 3.00m09
Inze Lennert             SPBO A6 7097 2.84m08
Delbeke Lukas            LAT O7 6601 2.80m08
VAN MEEL SEM NA  8 9988 2.72m09
De Smedt Jorn            SPBO A9 7276 2.50m09
DELBEKE LANDER NA  10 9985 2.46m09
Janssens Tibe            SPBO A11 7098 2.42m09
De Koning Robbe          WIBO A12 507 2.19m09

kogelstoten 2,000kg        Pup Heren  Uur=16:54
PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Vanendert Matteo         VMOL A1 202 7.7507
De Smet Arthur           LAT O2 5 7.7206
Degrande Tijs            SPBO A3 553 7.1006
Swyngedauw Glenn         AVZK A4 9 7.0107
De Bondt Emile           LYRA A5 1095 6.5606
Bevan George*            VMOL A6 206 6.3406
Winters Kris             ABES A7 2294 6.3306
De Vries Axl             LYRA A8 1098 6.3107
Wouters Mike             VMOL A9 199 6.1607
Meert Ruben              LAT O10 695 6.0606
Van Raemdonck Kamiel     SPBO A11 744 5.9506
Hendrickx Warre          VMOL A12 188 5.8807
De Wever Ryan            DUFF A13 167 5.7506
Aerts Lukas              SPBO A14 962 5.6006
Willems Levi             VMOL A15 191 5.2907
SNACKAERT XANDER NA  16 9986 5.1906
De Block Jorre           DUFF A17 175 5.1407

80 meter                   Min Dames  Uur=16:24
PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Bylemans Renee           VMOL A1 7026 12.3105
Vermeulen Jane           LYRA A2 7688 12.4504
Min Lena                 LYRA A3 7683 12.8005
Vercaigne Mette          VMOL A4 7029 13.0004
Creemers Esra            AVZK A5 6996 13.8505

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 2

Van Weverberg Hanne      LEBB O1 7731 11.9504
Vanhoeck Emma            DUFF A2 7022 12.0904
Cuyt Joke                SPBO A3 7282 12.1204
Boonen Louise            DUFF A4 7006 12.3605
Van Eynde Leni           LYRA A5 7686 12.3705
Van Damme Ine            LEBB O6 8464 12.5705

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 3

Vermeiren Noor           ACHL A1 6942 11.5505
Weyers Lore              ACHL A2 6943 11.9904
Wouters Imer             LYRA A3 8551 12.0304
Vanden Berghe Roos       DUFF A4 7004 12.1004
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Van Eynde Mila           LYRA A5 7687 12.1105
Vanbroeckhoven Isabeau   GEEL A6 7543 12.2705

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 4

Bula Bula Chadrak Belinda VMOL A1 7448 10.9105
Cuyvers Floor            VMOL A2 7033 11.2804
Henderickx Yali          LYRA A3 7738 11.4604
Bula Bula Mechak Linda   VMOL A4 7449 11.5205
Gendarme Xana            AVZK A5 7204 11.5604
Henderickx June          LYRA A6 7737 12.4604

80 meter                   Min Heren  Uur=16:30
PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Ceunen Zjef              VMOL A1 4757 11.8404
Diddens Jorne            SPBO A2 5058 12.1105
Van Keer Liam            DUFF A3 4728 12.1804
Min Lars                 LYRA A4 5507 12.5005

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 2

Vercaeren Lucas          ACHL A1 4971 10.8904
Rypens Joren             DUFF A2 4730 10.8904
Van Vlasselaer Artuur    LYRA A3 5514 11.6604
Van Den Bossche Yenten   SPBO A4 5326 12.1004

600 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=16:47
PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Winters Helena           ABES A1 1097 2:08.6708
Vande Voorde Jade        SPBO A2 2112 2:10.7908
CRINS JULIA NA  3 9990 2:16.3209
Van Weverberg Ruth       LEBB O4 1739 2:19.3308
De Bondt Laura           LYRA A5 1673 2:26.2909
Geys Janne               VMOL A6 937 2:30.9509
Vos Neel                 VMOL A7 1259 2:39.7509
De Wever Nyah            DUFF A8 924 2:44.7008

600 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=16:53
PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Bos Siebe                ACHL A1 7975 2:09.8608
Delbeke Lukas            LAT O2 6601 2:17.3508
Goossens Ward            SPBO A3 8117 2:18.5609
Perdaen Arnaud           DUFF A4 8471 2:18.6308
Yserbyt Jarne            SPBO A5 8487 2:21.1609
Cleemput Wouter          SPBO A6 7093 2:23.9008
Inze Lennert             SPBO A7 7097 2:24.6808
De Smedt Jorn            SPBO A8 7276 2:26.4109
Janssens Tibe            SPBO A9 7098 2:31.4609
DELBEKE LANDER NA  10 9985 2:31.7809
VAN MEEL SEM NA  11 9988 2:36.4609
De Koning Robbe          WIBO A12 507 2:38.9809

verspringen                Pup Dames  Uur=16:15
PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1
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Adriaensen Sterre        VMOL A1 3918 4.00m06
DaniÎls Zita             ACHL A2 3833 3.98m06
Van Ballaer Martha       ACHL A3 4217 3.94m06
Verelst Stien            SPBO A4 4254 3.72m07
Vanendert Emma           VMOL A5 3932 3.46m07
Weyers Janne             ACHL A6 3838 3.43m06
Willemyns ZoÎ            ABES A7 5251 3.28m06
Lenaerts Hanne           SPBO A8 4246 3.25m07
Verherstraeten Noor      VMOL A9 3928 3.20m07
VAN MEEL ROSIE NA  10 9989 2.93m07
Cuyt Lize                SPBO A11 4235 2.88m07
Wils Noah                VMOL A12 5024 2.82m07
Bos Joni                 ACHL A13 5106 2.80m06
VAN PRAET FEBE NA  14 9984 2.76m07
MUYSHONDT JADE NA  15 9987 2.47m07
Janssens Flore           SPBO A16 4245 1.98m07

1000 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=17:05
PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Henderickx Yali          LYRA A1 7738 3:14.1404
Vanhoeck Emma            DUFF A2 7022 3:16.2604
Vercauter Sara           LEBB O3 8180 3:17.6405
De Kegel Iris            HAMM O4 7857 3:23.7304
Bula Bula Chadrak Belinda VMOL A5 7448 3:26.1905
Bylemans Renee           VMOL A6 7026 3:27.1105
Weyers Lore              ACHL A7 6943 3:27.9104
Van Eynde Leni           LYRA A8 7686 3:29.4605
Bula Bula Mechak Linda   VMOL A9 7449 3:34.1605
Van Weverberg Hanne      LEBB O10 7731 3:34.5204
Cuyt Joke                SPBO A11 7282 3:37.2904
Vermeiren Noor           ACHL A12 6942 3:38.7005
Henderickx June          LYRA A13 7737 3:39.6704
Gendarme Xana            AVZK A14 7204 3:40.0704
Vanbroeckhoven Isabeau   GEEL A15 7543 3:40.3105
Wouters Imer             LYRA A16 8551 3:49.2004
Creemers Esra            AVZK A17 6996 4:05.5005

1000 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=17:09
PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Vercaeren Lucas          ACHL A1 4971 3:15.2404
Rypens Joren             DUFF A2 4730 3:15.9204
Ceunen Zjef              VMOL A3 4757 3:16.4804
Degrande Wout            SPBO A4 5056 3:23.2804
Diddens Jorne            SPBO A5 5058 3:38.1005
Van Keer Liam            DUFF A6 4728 3:42.5004
Muyshondt Milan          VAC V7 5696 3:52.8304

1000 meter                 Pup Heren  Uur=17:17
PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Blommaert Laurens        LEBB O1 1225 3:12.6606
De Smet Arthur           LAT O2 5 3:24.5806
De Block Jorre           DUFF A3 175 3:25.8707
De Wever Ryan            DUFF A4 167 3:27.5506
Aerts Lukas              SPBO A5 962 3:32.6806
SNACKAERT XANDER NA  6 9986 3:43.8306
Hendrickx Warre          VMOL A7 188 3:45.7007
Wouters Mike             VMOL A8 199 3:47.6407
Vanhoeck Lennert         DUFF A9 192 3:49.0406
Degrande Tijs            SPBO A10 553 3:50.3506
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Vervoort Kasper          DUFF A11 194 3:50.4007
Bevan George*            VMOL A12 206 3:50.4106

1000 meter                 Pup Dames  Uur=17:25
PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Van Ballaer Martha       ACHL A1 4217 3:39.1806
Van Roy Mira             SPBO A2 4792 3:41.5506
DaniÎls Zita             ACHL A3 3833 3:42.8806
Weyers Janne             ACHL A4 3838 3:48.6106
Diddens Jytte            SPBO A5 4242 3:55.7606
Cuyt Lize                SPBO A6 4235 4:04.6507
Vanendert Emma           VMOL A7 3932 4:05.2307
Wils Noah                VMOL A8 5024 4:21.4807
MUYSHONDT JADE NA  9 9987 4:30.4307
Bos Joni                 ACHL A10 5106 4:34.9006
Lenaerts Hanne           SPBO A11 4246 4:56.9907
Janssens Flore           SPBO A12 4245 5:01.1307
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